Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-GOK Telescopic sleeve with round plate
Telescopic sleeve for flat roof insulation fixings. Combined together with the corre­
sponding screw allows application in all types of substrates.
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-09/0346
•	 UKTA-22/6338

•	 Concrete
•	 Concrete  Slab
•	 Metal  Sheet  & Profiles
•	 Timber
•	 Plywood
•	 Chipboard
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Plastic sleeve Fixture
Diameter Length Plate diameter Min. thickness
d L D t
fix
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-GOK-015 15.5 15 50 30
R-GOK-035 15.5 35 50 50
R-GOK-065 15.5 65 50 80
R-GOK-075 15.5 75 50 90
R-GOK-085 15.5 85 50 100
R-GOK-095 15.5 95 50 110
R-GOK-105 15.5 105 50 120
R-GOK-125 15.5 125 50 140
R-GOK-135 15.5 135 50 150
R-GOK-165 15.5 165 50 180
R-GOK-185 15.5 185 50 200
R-GOK-225 15.5 225 50 240
R-GOK-255 15.5 255 50 270
R-GOK-285 15.5 285 50 300
R-GOK-325 15.5 325 50 340
R-GOK-385 15.5 385 50 400
R-GOK-425 15.5 425 50 440
Product commercial data
Product Code
Plastic sleeve Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes